F’R%HVIM. SE

6. KRAS KROS MTB 2018

MEN 18-29-M
Posto Gareggiatore
1 KRAJNC Gregor
2 TAVCAR Luka
3 LOGAR Tadej
4 NAGLIC Rok
5 GOVEKAR Matevz
6 BRAVIN Andrea
7 POZZELLO Daniel
8 MERVIG Danijel
9  ZUPANCIC Peter
10 LAKOTA Luka
11 URSIC Blaz
12 HIRCl Jernej
13 DOLENSEK AnZe
14 TORRONI Andrea
15  WAYER Benjamin
16  HRIBAR Jernej
17  KRANJEC MATIC Zagar
18  MINCA Massimo
19  STAINAR Mihael
20 SULINI Diego
21 VOVK Ambroz
22 ZANET Andrea
23 PERSOGLIA Manuel
24 VOVK Peter
25  JAGODIC Tilen
26 JEREB Jan
27 CAMPANIELLO Nicola
28 AUER Nal
29  TONIZZO Cesare
30  SAMBUCCO Michele

31

Panoga:Gorsko kolesarstvo XCM, datum:11.03.2018

ABBRESCIA Matteo

Sesso

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Categoria
Men 18-29
Men 18-29
Men 18-29
Men 18-29
Men 18-29
Men 18-29
Men 18-29
Men 18-29
Men 18-29
Men 18-29
Men 18-29
Men 18-29
Men 18-29
Men 18-29
Men 18-29
Men 18-29
Men 18-29
Men 18-29
Men 18-29
Men 18-29
Men 18-29
Men 18-29
Men 18-29
Men 18-29
Men 18-29
Men 18-29
Men 18-29
Men 18-29
Men 18-29
Men 18-29

Men 18-29

Club
CALCIT BIKE TEAM
CALCIT BIKE TEAM
KK Zavrsnica
CALCIT BIKE TEAM
MBK SportR.si
UCI CAPRIVESI
EPPINGER TEAM
KI-CO-SYS TEAM
CALCIT BIKE TEAM
KK Kranj
KK Pantal
KK Zavrsnica
KK Zavrsnica
Ki.Co.Sys Team
U.C. Caprivesi
CALCIT BIKE TEAM
CALCIT BIKE TEAM
MBC Trieste
CALCIT BIKE TEAM

S.C. COTTUR

CALCIT BIKE TEAM
CALCIT BIKE TEAM
MBK SportR.si
MTB Zero Asfalto
CALCIT BIKE TEAM
Borgo mtb

ASD rolling riders

MBC Trieste

Time
01:37:09
01:39:05
01:39:37
01:40:00
01:40:30
01:41:36
01:41:37
01:49:03
01:51:25
01:51:43
01:54:11
01:54:27
01:56:53
01:58:18
01:59:46
01:59:56
02:01:50
02:05:04
02:05:47
02:06:01
02:08:11
02:08:12
02:11:14
02:11:30
02:12:55
02:17:21
02:17:26
02:18:12
02:20:51
02:20:51

02:25:09


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/651
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9467
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/15890
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/538
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/11751
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/491
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/21165
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/886
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9370
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/22074
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3936
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7029
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/25903
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5795
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/12120
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1127
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/33013
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/19146
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/454
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5886
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2107
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/12009

Posto Gareggiatore
32 VITASORIC Ale$
33 JEREB Tine
34 STARMAN Gal

MEN 30-39-M

Posto Gareggiatore
1 CARGNELUTTI Diego
2 HRIBOVSEK Bostjan
3 BELAK Jure
4 CEFUTA Tomaz
5 BOLE Miran
6 KLAVORA Mitja
7 PODGORNIK Tadej
8 RODE Peter
9 PAHOR Sebastjan
10  SANDRI Simone
11  FEDRIGO Paolo
12 RIOSA Andrea
13 CARLI Peter
14  VENTURINI Davide
15  TUSAR Matej
16  ZAJC Robert
17 OKORN Ziga
18  VIDOVIC Sasa
19  BALANTIC Marko
20 SIMONIC Valentin
21 ZAMPARUTTI Daniel
22 SARDI Matteo
23 HUMAR Gregor
24  MAKOVEC Gregor
25  TREVISAN Fabio
26  VODOPIVEC Luka
27  PIOVESAN Mauro
28  PRAMPARO Christian
29  BIASOTTO Mosé
30 VIDMAR Gregor

31

MILAZZO salvatore

Sesso

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Sesso

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Categoria
Men 18-29
Men 18-29

Men 18-29

Categoria
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39

Men 30-39

Club

MBK SportR.si

Club
Wilier Force 7C MTB team
CALCIT BIKE TEAM
CALCIT BIKE TEAM
EPPINGER TEAM

Eppinger Team

MBK SportR.si

IZVIR VIPAVA
EPPINGER TEAM

ASD FEDERCLUB TRIESTE

MBC Trieste

MBK SportR.si

KD KM

Bk Grobnik
Energijateam.com
IZVIR VIPAVA
MTB Zero Asfalto

Team Zerobike

Ciclisti Goricjani

MTB Zero Asfalto

MBK SportR.si
CAPRIVESI

XC TEAM TRIESTE - ASD
Team Zerobike

KD KM

Time
02:30:58
02:35:30

02:51:20

Time
01:37:08
01:40:48
01:41:44
01:44:21
01:45:51
01:51:37
01:51:47
01:51:52
01:54:12
01:56:14
01:56:36
01:58:17
01:58:20
01:58:33
01:58:38
01:59:06
02:03:32
02:04:33
02:05:38
02:07:24
02:07:35
02:09:33
02:09:59
02:10:00
02:12:07
02:14:34
02:14:38
02:15:06
02:17:12
02:20:38

02:22:30


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/13325
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/471
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/123
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4274
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/15279
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/15686
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/906
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/10172
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3510
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/21572
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4241
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4283
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/913
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/12197
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/15497
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/529
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/14835

Posto Gareggiatore
32 FRANCESCO Zannier
33  CINELLO Marco
34  CANCIAN Marco
35 LEBAN Ales
36  SANAPO Michele
37  TOFFANIN Fabio
38  TONELLO Raffaele
39  SOBOT Filip
40  BELLIAN Enrico
41  TRATNJEK Blaz
42 FRANCOLI Erik
43 PEROSA Marco
44 FRANCESCHINA Marco
45 ANTONELLI Matias
46  BLATNIK Ziga
47  PAURI Alessandro
48  GARDIN Michele
49 GRUDEN Max
50  ZUZEK Robis

MEN 40-49-M

Posto Gareggiatore
1 DAPRETTO Giampiero
2 BLAZNIK Robert
3 BRESKI Uros
4 CERNE Mitja
5  BOSKIN Ales
6 RIZZI Giuliano
7 FABBRONI LUCA Gian
8 ZOTTI Ivan
9  MARTINJAS Aljosa
10  GAVA Alessandro
11 KONIC Sebastjan
12 DELLA CLAUDIO Ricca
13 PETRIC Dejan
14  MARSI CARLO
15  SCLIP Gianni

Sesso

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Sesso

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Categoria
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39

Men 30-39

Categoria

Men 40-49

Men 40-49

Men 40-49

Men 40-49

Men 40-49

Men 40-49

Men 40-49

Men 40-49

Men 40-49

Men 40-49

Men 40-49

Men 40-49

Men 40-49

Men 40-49

Men 40-49

Club

MTB Zero Asfalto
TEAM ZEROBIKE
MTB Zero Asfalto
brez

XC Team Trieste
GRUPPO VULKAN
MTB Zero Asfalto

KBBXS ADRENALINA

KOLOKA

MBC TRIESTE

XC Team Trieste
MTB Zero Asfalto
no team

KK Zavrsnica

L.P. trail mtb

Club
federclubtrieste
MBK SportR.si
KK DJAK
DES FLES

MBK SportR.si

Team zerobike

BIKE & RUN GIRIZIA
CALCIT BIKE TEAM
KI.KO.SYS TEAM
CALCIT BIKE TEAM
TEAM ZEROBIKE

MBK SportR.si

ASD XC TEAM TRIESTE

FEDERCLUB TRIESTE

Time
02:23:27
02:24:05
02:24:14
02:24:16
02:25:15
02:27:45
02:31:41
02:35:31
02:35:40
02:43:37
02:47:16
02:47:40
02:57:13
02:57:31
02:58:33
03:13:55
03:21:25
03:25:59

03:26:06

Time
01:43:33
01:45:55
01:49:02
01:50:32
01:51:39
01:51:42
01:51:55
01:51:56
01:52:58
01:53:53
01:54:37
01:54:57
01:57:16
01:57:40

01:58:48


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/17896
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6618
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/523
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/542
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/884
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/11418
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/670
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9097
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/11749

Posto

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

31

32

33

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Gareggiatore
BRUNI Mauro
BODINI GIACOMO Lorenzo
BARTOLICH Alessandro
ISKRA Tomi
DAGRI Alessandro
PRANZO Marco
PRADELLA Paolo
BIZZOTTO Alessandro
SIMONIC Erik
TERPIN David
FABRIS Michele
MAZGON Stefano
PERETTO Massimo
PRESSIN Fulvio
FAZZINI Massimiliano
DEVIVO Enrico
MARTINA Ravi
KOVAC Klemen
BIASUTTO Francesco
TOSSUTTI Marco
TECOVICH Alessandro
STAFUZZA Gianluca
TOMMASI KRISTIAN
BANDI Fabio
STEFANUTO Fabino
CESNIK Tomaz
SIMCIC Marijan
IURISSEVICH Daniele
MAKUC Cristian
LOMBARDI Massimiliano
MICOLI Andrea
ERMACORA Tiziano
VIATORI Stefano
MILANI marco
VIDMAR Gabrijel
HVALIC Massimo
KOVIC Manuel
BOROVNIK Tine
MANZIN Andrea

SMILOVICH Michele

Sesso

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Categoria
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49

Men 40-49

Club
XC TEAM TRIESTE - ASD
deda
MBC Trieste
KD BRDA
FEDERCLUB

ASD FEDERCLUB TRIESTE

ASD COTTUR

KK IZVIR

TOURNE MOBIL
A.S.D.FEDERCLUB TRIESTE
Beerbanty Factory Racing

TEAM ZEROBIKE

Triatlon Klub Gorenjska

MTB Zero Asfalto

FEDERCLUB TRIESTE
Alpini bike mossa

L.P. Trail MTB

Jb team

DES FLES

MBC Trieste

Beerbanty Factory Team
MBC Trieste

Ki.Co.Sys team

Federclubtrieste

L.P. Trail mtb

MBC Trieste

MBC Trieste

Time
01:58:57
01:59:02
01:59:10
02:00:31
02:02:44
02:02:44
02:03:00
02:03:09
02:04:38
02:05:41
02:07:34
02:08:00
02:08:09
02:13:24
02:16:26
02:16:50
02:17:11
02:17:56
02:18:57
02:18:59
02:20:03
02:20:11
02:20:25
02:21:04
02:21:27
02:21:31
02:21:32
02:22:01
02:22:22
02:22:23
02:22:26
02:22:33
02:23:34
02:24:28
02:25:00
02:25:19
02:26:02
02:26:55
02:27:55

02:28:14


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/11668
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2060
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/12846
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/32058
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/11189
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6719
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/15760
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/15311
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9099
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/17316
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/26889
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/15248

Posto Gareggiatore
58  TARELLO Alesssandro
59  FEDERICO Enzo
60  PITTAO Fulvio
61  NEZNANI Neznani
62  FONTANA Federico
63 DA SIMONE Re
64  SIJANEC Robert
65  LOGAR Borut
66  LANDO Simone
67  STEIN Daniele
68  GEREBIZZA Samuele
69  AHACIC Uro3
70  COSTANZO fabio
71  TOMMASI MAURO
72  MRAK Andrej
73 RIOSA Denis
74  LOI Antonluca
75 URDIH Dean
76  BREGANT Mauro
77  PERIN Cristiano
78  ZAGO Michele
79  PRIMC Simon
80  CECHET Paolo
81  TUROLO Federico
82  TROPEANO Raffaello
83  TOMASETIG Luca
84  SORRENTINO Antonino

MEN 50-59-M
Posto Gareggiatore
1 KUZMIN Koka
2 ROBIC Iztok
3 BRANCATI Giuliano
4 COPETTI Marino
5 MANIACCO Renzo
6  MURGEL) Matjaz

GERMANI Maurizio

Sesso

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Sesso

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Categoria
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49

Men 40-49

Categoria
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59

Men 50-59

Club

XC Team Trieste - ASD

MBC Trieste

Individuale
ASD Magnarota team

MTB SLO TEAM

XC TEAM TRIESTE - ASD
Gold Mountain Bikers
TKO PD Trzi¢

XC TEAM TRIESTE - ASD

L.P. TRAIL MTB

BORAMULTISPORTRIESTE

Beerbanty Factory Racing
ILLY SPORTIVA

Gold Mountain Bikers

L. P. Trail mtb
L.P.trail MTB

LP TRAIL MTB

MTB Zero Asfalto

Club
Bike shop Sempeter
KK Bike ek Haloze

CAPRIVESI

Beerbanty Factory Racing
BIKEREPUBLIC

MBC Trieste

Time
02:28:32
02:28:43
02:30:20
02:30:43
02:34:37
02:36:41
02:36:42
02:37:03
02:37:37
02:39:57
02:41:17
02:41:21
02:44:32
02:50:49
02:51:41
02:52:32
02:57:11
03:00:55
03:02:26
03:03:09
03:09:10
03:11:51
03:13:05
03:21:30
03:21:31
03:26:22

03:32:16

Time
01:59:16
01:59:16
01:59:55
02:00:42
02:00:53
02:02:02

02:07:36


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/11634
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/11279
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/11639
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/11723
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/12060
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/11672
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/19944
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9549
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/47512
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/12109

Posto

Gareggiatore

8 PALADINO Gianfranco

9 PITTON GIORGIO Pier

10  FIROTO Luca

11 SAVIANO Giacomo

12 BOGO Alessandro

13 ZAVADLAV Nevjo

14  BIANCO Giuseppe

15 BUKOVAC Denis

16  BASTIANI Mauro

17  TORRICELLI Luigi

18 VOVKJanez

19 DEMICHELE Paolo

20  PAVAN Claudio

21  BLASI andrea

22 BERTESI Marco

23 FELLUGA Stefano

24 DE CARLO Rossi

25 MARANGONI Massimo

26  BROZIC Matteo

27  CASONATO Mauro

28  VITTURI Claudio

29 CREVATIN FRANCO

30 MONGIAT Sergio

31  SEGEK Uro$

32 GAMBIN Lucio

33  TONEGUZZO Stefano

34  DON Marco

35 SERAFINI Davide

36  CENTAZZO lvan

37  BETTIN Mauro

38  ROSINI Giuliano
MEN 60+-M

Posto Gareggiatore

1 LIVON Luciano

2 MERVIG Franco

3 ZOTTI Maurizio

Sesso

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Sesso

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Categoria
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59

Men 50-59

Categoria
Men 60+
Men 60+

Men 60+

Club

bike&run Gorizia

ASD FEDERCLUB TRIESTE

Cicli CUK

ind.

BK Novigrad

ASD Federclub Trieste
INDIVIDUALE

CALCIT BIKE TEAM

MBC Trieste

Xc team Trieste

A.S.D Gruppo Generali ...

ASD BIKETEAM

As Pedale ronchese

MTB Zero Asfalto

INDIVIDUALE

MTB Zero Asfalto

INDIVIDUALE
MTB Zero Asfalto

Collio Bike Team

MTB Zero Asfalto

Xc Team Trieste ASD

Club
Trivium-Froggy Team
Team Gradisca d\'lsonzo

Caprivesi

Time
02:07:42
02:08:01
02:10:28
02:11:51
02:19:44
02:22:28
02:22:29
02:23:16
02:25:00
02:25:02
02:25:06
02:25:37
02:27:03
02:27:05
02:28:32
02:29:17
02:35:19
02:35:32
02:35:50
02:38:52
02:39:53
02:41:31
02:41:58
02:50:25
02:53:54
03:06:56
03:17:24
03:21:07
03:21:21
03:25:54

03:30:31

Time
02:05:25
02:17:14

02:28:01


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6651
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1126
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/15286
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/11296
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/12165
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/19185
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/18068

Posto

4

5

Gareggiatore
PADOAN Giorgio

SANDRI Daniele

WOMEN-Z

Posto

1

2

3

Gareggiatore
GUIDOLIN Nicol
PERSE Tina

KOS Kaja

Sesso Categoria Club
Uomini Men 60+ Cadenabike Trieste
Uomini Men 60+ Vulkan MTB Trieste
Sesso Categoria Club
Donne Women
Donne Women CALCIT BIKE TEAM
Donne Women

Time
02:45:26

03:05:52

Time
02:06:15
02:11:43

02:30:43


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/15310
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/478

